Money PlaceBack#

Show #51824: 2025 ASHA May Stampede Qualifier #2 (5/18/2025)
1. ASHA OC: ASHA Open Cutting Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$90.00 1 233
2 120
3 198

Money PlaceBack#

Midgets Royalty
Rayne Dreamer

Rissys Eaglestar

John Murphy
Danny Jones

John Murphy

72,50 0.00
70.00 0.00
60.00 0.00

Bailey Quarter Horses
Danny Jones

Bailey Quarter Horses

2. ASHA OBTRC: ASHA Open Bridle/Two Rein Cutting Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$78.00 1 148
$42.00 2 232
3T 167
3T 225

Money PlaceBack#

Heza Smokin Spark
Smart Lil Stevie Rey
Mr Amadeus Wrangler

WR Theres Your Proof

Geoff Hoar
John Murphy
Kelsey Morgan

Adam Blackmon

70.00 0.00
69.00 0.00
62.00 0.00
62.00 0.00

Colleen Church/Rob
Bailey Quarter Horses
Steve Gibson

Adam Blackmon

3. ASHA NPBTRC: ASHA Non Pro Bridle/Two Rein Cutting Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$117.00 1 119
$31.50 2T 130
$31.50 2T 150

4T 238
4T 161
6 166

Money PlaceBack#

Cd On Fleek

CR Stylish Rey Von
Circle Of Lights
Annies Scootn Cat
High Powered Pepto

Boom To The Max

Bonnie Youngs
Deb Simpson

Pat Bolin

Sue Pengelly
Collin Stochmanski

Kate Wedderburn

70.00 0.00
69.00 0.00
69.00 0.00
68.00 0.00
68.00 0.00
67.00 0.00

Bonnie Youngs
Deb Simpson

Pat Bolin

Sue Pengelly
Collin Stochmanski

Kirsty Wedderburn

4. ASHA ORC: ASHA Open Ranch Cutting Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$105.00 1T 236
$105.00 1T 147
$30.00 3T 224
$30.00 3T 223
$30.00 3T 146

6T 107
6T 216
6T 189

9 125
10 116

Money PlaceBack#

Tazacat

Hoarey*

Picassos Real Deal
Smooth As Boonlights
Wood E Woodpepper
Gibsons Finest Jewel
Honey Ima Merada
Cold Shot

JA Docs Little Liz
Smooth Ruby Rey

John Murphy
Geoff Hoar
Adam Blackmon
Adam Blackmon
Geoff Hoar
Carleigh Jensan
John Murphy
Jim Dobler
Carleigh Jensan

Geoff Hoar

7150 0.00
7150 0.00
71.00 0.00
71.00 0.00
71.00 0.00
70.00 0.00
70.00 0.00
70.00 0.00
69.00 0.00
68.00 0.00

Wayne Bowd
Shawna Husted
Margaret Wagman
Laurie Black-Haughton
Shawna Husted
Carleigh Jensan

John Murphy

Jim Dobler

School House Ranch

Donna Shapka

5. ASHA NPRC: ASHA Non Pro Ranch Cutting Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$120.00 1 123
$60.00 2T 164
$60.00 2T 196
$60.00 2T 195

5T 206
5T 130

7 113
8T 116
8T 211
10 156

Money PlaceBack#

Badger Metalicat

Call Ya Next Tuesday
North Of Twelve
Reyted Heavenly
WKk Irish Flirt

CR Stylish Rey Von
Bizzy Boon

Smooth Ruby Rey
Chenas Diamond J

The Cat Trapper

Brett Jones

Carlene Schmidt
Brandi Enger

Wendy Dwernychuk
Johanne Bell

Deb Simpson
Darquise Beauchesne
Donna Shapka
Heather Murray

Heather Baumgardner

71.00 0.00
70.00 0.00
70.00 0.00
70.00 0.00
69.00 0.00
69.00 0.00
68.00 0.00
67.00 0.00
67.00 0.00
60.00 0.00

Brett Jones

Carlene Schmidt
Brandi Enger

Wendy Dwernychuk
Johanne Bell

Deb Simpson
Darquise Beauchesne
Donna Shapka
Heather Murray

Heather Baumgardner

6. ASHA 750LC: ASHA $750 Limit NP Cutting Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 17

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$115.60 1 160

WKK Whiskeyontheroad

Billie Jo Belt

71.00 0.00

Billie Jo Belt



$64.60
$64.60
$64.60
$10.20
$10.20
$10.20

2T
2T
2T
5T
5T
5T
8T
8T
8T
11T
11T
13T
13T
15T
15T
17

222
141
118
182
129
162
187
173
237
200
181
115
155
143
133
194
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Zacs Bit Of Heaven
Rocking Ready
Mysty Lou Who
Hes Reyl Hott
Justaboutthere
ULU Willow Cat
Playboy Is Smooth
Silver Foxx

Jacs Limited Edition
Nobody Callsme Yella
Lil Smart Ace
Dually Cat San

Ima Cute Chic
Gayla Ima Shocker
Anna Rey Badger
Secret Agent Q

Dixie Edge

Angela Gilchrist
Lauren Hall

Christine Westersund
Kenny Gimblett

Clay Harty

Don Bougie

Leeanne C Lote

Lisa Harris

Shannon Coers Ritter
Donald Raffan

Linda Kendze

Gail Sapergia

Robert Poissant
Joyce Scobey

Jardi Welsch

70.00
70.00
70.00
69.00
69.00
69.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
67.00
67.00
64.00
64.00
63.00
63.00
62.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Dixie Edge

Angela Gilchrist
Lauren Hall

Christine Westersund
Anna Gimblett

U Bar U Land Holdings
Don Bougie

Leeanne C Lote

Lisa Harris

Shannon Coers Ritter
Donald Raffan

Linda Kendze

Gail Sapergia

Robert Poissant
Kaycee Scobey
Jardi Welsch

7. ASHA YC13: ASHA Youth Cutting 13&under Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 1

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$10.00

1

215

Pepcid Fizzalena

Allie Rogers

68.00

0.00

Karrie Rogers

8. ASHA YC14: ASHA Youth Cutting 14-18 Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 5

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$25.00
$25.00

1T
1T
3
4

186
127
153
193

Boon San Charlie
Little Shufly High
Teles Hya Lights Me
Smokn N Drinkn

Howard Dutenhoffer
Sierrah Kendze
Jenna Evans

Ariana Welsch

69.00
69.00
68.00
61.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Elizabeth Dutenhoffer
Josh Kendze
Marjorie Evans

Jardi Welsch



